
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

APPENDIX F: GAMPE PARTICIPANTS 

 
  



 
 
 
 
 

Geotechnical Asset Management Peer Exchange 
August 27, 2019 

College of Engineers and Surveyors of Puerto Rico 
 

Participants 
 

 
FHWA 

Guest Speakers 
Title and Organization e-mail Phone 

1 Daniel Alzamora, P.E. 
Senior Geotechnical Engineer 
FHWA Resource Center, Lakewood, CO 

daniel.alzamora@dot.gov  
(720) 963-3214 - office 
(303) 908-6532 - cell 

2 Douglas A. Anderson, L.E.G. 
Engineering Geologist 
Western Federal Lands, Highway Division 

douglas.a.anderson@dot.gov  (360) 619-7958 - office 

3 Marc Fish, L.E.G. 

Assistant Chief Engineering Geologist 
Unstable Slopes Unit Manager 
WSDOT Geotechnical Office 
Construction Division / Tumwater, WA 

fishm@wsdot.wa.gov  
(360) 709-5498 - office 
(360) 485-5825 - cell 

4 Ty Ortiz 
Geohazards Program Manager 
Colorado DOT 

ty.ortiz@state.co.us  
(303) 398-6601 
(303) 398-6504 - office 
(303) 921-2634 - cell 

5 Krystle Pelham 
Engineering Geologist 
New Hampshire DOT 

krystle.pelham@dot.nh.gov  
(603) 271-1657 - office 
(603) 344-4684 - cell 

 

 Invitees Office e-mail Phone 

6 Miguel H. Pellot Altieri, PE Ayudante del Secretario, DTOP 
mpellot@dtop.pr.gov 
crucci@dtop.pr.gov  

(787) 722-2929 / x. 2323-2677 
61-2323 / 61-2677 

7 Cándido Camacho Ayala 
Jefe Interino de Oficina de Análisis y 
Recopilación de datos de tránsito 

candidocamacho@gmail.com  

mailto:daniel.alzamora@dot.gov
mailto:douglas.a.anderson@dot.gov
mailto:fishm@wsdot.wa.gov
mailto:ty.ortiz@state.co.us
mailto:krystle.pelham@dot.nh.gov
mailto:mpellot@dtop.pr.gov
mailto:crucci@dtop.pr.gov


Área de Diseño 

9 Jaime A. Lafuente González, PE Director, Área de Diseño 
jlafuente@dtop.pr.gov  
gcollazo@dtop.pr.gov  

x. 1410 

10 Madeline Muñiz Pérez, PE Ayudante del Director mmuniz@dtop.pr.gov  x. 1452 

11 Ricardo J. Romero Ramírez, PE Jefe de Oficina, Ingeniería de Suelos rromero@dtop.pr.gov x. 1460 

12 María E. Arroyo Caraballo, PE Ingeniero II, Ingeniería de Suelos mearroyo@dtop.pr. gov x. 1496 

13 Cecilia Barbosa Vélez, PE Ingeniero III, Ingeniería de Suelos cbarbosa@dtop.pr.gov x. 3703 / 4703 / 1457 

14 Alba J. Castro Echevarría, PE Ingeniero II, Ingeniería de Suelos alcastro@dtop.pr.gov x. 1481 

15 Darysabel Pérez Martínez, Geol. Geóloga, Ingeniería de Suelos daperez@dtop.pr.gov x. 1480 

16 José J. Rodríguez Lozano Jefe de Brigada, Ingeniería de Suelos josrodriguez@dtop.pr.gov x. 1469 

17 Santiago J. Carreras González Jefe de Brigada, Ingeniería de Suelos scarreras@dtop.pr.gov x. 1492 

18 Edwin Martínez Hernández Gerente de Proyecto, Gerencia de Diseño emartinez@dtop.pr.gov  x.  

Área de Construcción 

19 Janet Rendón Ferrer  jrendon@dtop.pr.gov x. 1176 

20 Samuel Ramos Soto Regional Oeste - Construcción ignaciosamuel31@yahoo.com  (787) 826-8081 

Oficina de Prueba de Materiales 

21 Miguel A. Estrella Colón, PE Director de Oficina  mestrella@dtop.pr.gov x. 2750 

FHWA – Puerto Rico Division/USVI Division Office 
Federal Lands 

22 Migdalia Carrión-Alers, PE Area Engineer migdalia.carrion@dot.gov  
(787) 771-2515 -office 
(787) 567-5882 - cell 

23 Cristóbal Afanador Area Engineer 
cristobal.afanador@dot.gov 
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Centro de Transferencia de Tecnología en Transportación 

24 Benjamín Colucci, PE Director – PR LTAP – T2 benjamin.colucci1@upr.edu  787-832-4040 X. 3393/ 3403 

25 Alexander Molano   
Estudiante de Maestría en Transportación 
UPRM   

  

Geographic Mapping Technologies (GMT) 

26 Glenda Román Professional Services Manager groman@gmtgis.com  (787) 250-8182 

27 David Peña De Jesús Professional Services dpena@gmtgis.com (787) 250-8182 

UPR – Recinto de Mayagüez  

28 Aidsa I. Santiago Román 
Directora Departamento de Ciencias de 
Ingeniería y Materiales 

director.ciim@uprm.edu (787)832-4040 x-3336 

29 Genock Portela Decano Asociado Interino de Ingeniería genock.portela@upr.edu (787)832-4040 x-2016 

mailto:benjamin.colucci1@upr.edu
mailto:groman@gmtgis.com

